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Anlage
Reyershéuser StralRe, 37176 Norten-Hardenberg

Sportwart/in
Hamer, Marc
M.haemer@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Schleicher, Stefan
stefan.g.schleicher@web.de
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Herren 40 (4er) | 2. Regionsklasse
MF: Carsten Habersetzer
m 01754392337, carsten.habersetzer@t-online.de
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Lang, Sebastian (1983)
Schleicher, Stefan (1968)

(SG mit SC W Géttingen)
Lang, Burkhard (1952)
Blunck, Andreas (1976)
Bdnig, Oliver (1972)

(SG mit SC W Géttingen)
Bode, Benjamin (1974)

(SG mit SC W Géttingen)
Jeglinsky, René-Mathieu (1981)
Biichler, Andreas (1968)
Rhode, David (1973)

Muller, Johannes (1981)
Bebermeier, Sebastian (1980)
Neumeister, Achim (1953)
Krogmann, Ulrich (1974)
Habersetzer, Carsten (1966)
Roth, Christoph (1975)
Eildermann, Jan Peter (1984)
Mohebieh, Mohammad (1983)
Dane, Horst (1949)

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.
18303575
16854118

15205274
17656664
17282729

17451550

18155037
16856495
17302967
18103863
18003643
15304995
17403092
16655636
17553685
18455509
18355594
14905387

LK
LK15,4
LK17,3

LK19,8
LK20,0
LK20,0

LK23,8

LK22,7
LK22,2
LK23,5
LK24,7
LK25,0
LK22,0
LK24,0
LK24,9
LK24,7
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,6

DR-Sen.

Tennis Q) poiin

Aduantage You

TN\B

TENNISVERBAND
NIEDERSACHSEN-BREMEN e.V.

#wirsindFAIRIliebtintennis

@& DUNLOP

&z GENERALI



